
Standard Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8601 Reba 65.80 NQ2 3 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

12604 Timer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 5

16601 Evan 53.34 NQ1 0 000

16602 Jane 46.51 NQ1 1 010

16604 Shelly 61.65 NQ3 0 011

16608 Huckleberry 77.20 NQ4 1 021

16609 Josey 71.68 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20613 Brio 56.61 11000 0 000

20609 Stein 52.03 NQ2 1 000

20611 Sadie -- NQ1 1 110

20615 Hawk -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24603 Lir 37.84 11000 0 000

24601 Gauge 69.89 NQ2 2 000

24602 Rory 67.85 NQ0 2 021

24605 Esme 69.74 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

8801 Haley 42.93 11000 0 000

8803 Brio 45.06 21000 0 000

8802 Vicki 52.53 31000 0 000

8808 Chief 62.17 41000 0 000

8807 Dozer 47.82 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 68%Q13 6

12810 Visa 36.83 11000 0 000

12828 Athena 38.07 21000 0 000

12811 Ruger 38.66 31000 0 000

12803 Sevi 41.49 41000 0 000

12827 Preston 42.61 1000 0 000

12824 Keefer 43.41 1000 0 000

12818 Napoleon 46.93 1000 0 000

12822 Ashado 47.60 1000 0 000

12820 Cinderz 48.65 1000 0 000

12808 Wrecks 48.85 1000 0 000

12812 Brumby 51.34 1000 0 000

12802 Kai 52.56 1000 0 000

12829 Jazzy 60.10 1000 0 000

12601 Aurora 44.24 NQ0 0 011

12801 Parker 57.08 NQ1 1 110

12805 Maddie 47.86 NQ1 0 010

12815 Gabby 51.51 NQ1 0 000

12816 Mini Cooper 44.34 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

12826 Max 43.19 NQ0 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 56%Q10 8

16833 Otto 36.07 11000 0 000

16813 Diz 36.49 21000 0 000

16805 Quigley 37.70 31000 0 000

16823 Split 37.91 41000 0 000

16830 Rocket 41.98 1000 0 000

16804 Lydia 44.43 1000 0 000

16831 Piper 46.01 1000 0 000

16822 Windsong 46.95 1000 0 000

16815 Fletch 48.88 1000 0 000

16810 Snickers 58.78 1000 0 000

16802 Clyde -- NQ3 2 100

16807 Daisy 51.34 NQ0 1 000

16818 Mac 47.54 NQ0 2 000

16821 Robbie -- NQ4 0 100

16824 Cooper 62.70 NQ1 0 000

16829 Polo 34.92 NQ0 0 010

16832 Bozley 43.89 NQ0 0 010

16834 Tally 59.57 NQ1 0 000

16820 Bandit -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Juno -- ABS-- -- ------

16806 Emily -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 62 secSCT: Qs NQs 47%Q20 23

20827 Rush 33.32 11000 0 000

20821 Paddy 34.62 21000 0 000

20848 Ice 37.02 31000 0 000

20836 Blade 37.45 41000 0 000

20870 Lexi 37.67 1000 0 000

20825 Peak 38.91 1000 0 000

20804 Surf 40.15 1000 0 000

20849 Mesa 41.72 1000 0 000

20837 Cody 41.88 1000 0 000

20854 Pip 41.96 1000 0 000

20835 Marco 43.86 1000 0 000

20856 Roxie 43.89 1000 0 000

20815 Izzy 44.72 1000 0 000

20841 Lucy 45.08 1000 0 000

20808 Jade 46.05 1000 0 000

20816 Jack 46.23 1000 0 000

20842 Maddy 47.84 1000 0 000

20840 Bailey 48.91 1000 0 000

20868 Fallon 49.47 1000 0 000

20831 Brick 52.88 1000 0 000

20801 Summit 44.38 NQ1 1 020

20805 Taylor 47.29 NQ0 0 010

20809 Bailey 45.35 NQ0 0 020

20811 Selby 46.57 NQ0 1 000

20817 Panda 49.36 NQ3 1 000

20818 Steffi 50.54 NQ3 2 030



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

20819 Shiner 58.82 NQ1 1 000

20820 Katy 43.27 NQ0 0 010

20823 Chip 60.67 NQ2 0 010

20828 Johnnie 42.54 NQ2 0 010

20829 P!nk 34.81 NQ1 1 010

20830 Moses 40.45 NQ1 1 030

20833 Charlee 33.66 NQ0 0 020

20834 Sophie 35.75 NQ0 0 010

20838 Kiwi -- NQ1 1 101

20843 Khaos -- NQ2 1 110

20847 Murphy 46.63 NQ0 0 010

20851 Becky -- NQ3 1 110

20855 Casey 61.26 NQ1 1 000

20860 Eli 62.81 NQ1 1 010

20864 Zuzu 44.49 NQ0 0 010

20865 Pete -- NQ1 0 100

20867 Splash 40.42 NQ1 1 010

20807 Nikki -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Cinder -- ABS-- -- ------

20858 Mia Dorata -- ABS-- -- ------

20872 Savanna -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 54%Q13 11

24820 Ashlee 37.07 11000 0 000

24808 Iggy 37.08 21000 0 000

24827 Hawke Eye 37.71 31000 0 000

24826 Maggie 38.12 41000 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

24807 Vince 39.33 1000 0 000

24836 Storm 42.13 1000 0 000

24821 Ezel 43.23 1000 0 000

24803 Tamora 43.75 1000 0 000

24801 Zef 46.36 1000 0 000

24837 Atlas 47.10 1000 0 000

24834 Bonnie 50.93 1000 0 000

24804 Sophie 53.07 1000 0 000

24830 Louie 53.14 1000 0 000

24812 Ace 53.17 NQ1 1 000

24814 Bolt 47.08 NQ0 1 000

24816 Nahmi 43.46 NQ1 0 010

24817 Zulu 49.21 NQ2 1 010

24818 Addie 47.16 NQ0 0 001

24819 Peyton -- NQ0 0 100

24823 Baillie 38.09 NQ0 0 010

24829 Brody 42.00 NQ1 1 000

24833 Versace 54.03 NQ2 1 010

24835 Trudi 77.73 NQ0 0 001

24838 Bridget 51.62 NQ1 1 000

24824 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12606 Cody 82.63 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20618 Jewels 80.37 NQ0 0 000

20621 Bella 81.26 NQ1 2 010



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

4804 Bubbles 54.43 11000 0 000

4801 Foxy 53.32 NQ1 0 000

4802 Piper -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

8817 Willow 45.74 11000 0 000

8819 Gretchen 52.01 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12830 Allie 50.73 11000 0 000

12833 Magic -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
2/20/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

16839 Mollie 41.91 11000 0 000

16850 Roz 45.07 21000 0 000

16845 Scotty 50.02 31000 0 000

16846 Elle Mae 50.63 41000 0 000

16837 Simon 48.05 NQ1 0 010

16838 Reggie 63.45 NQ1 0 000

16842 Dallas 60.89 NQ0 0 100

16844 Aladdin 54.44 NQ0 1 010

16848 Happy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20877 Goose 54.32 11000 0 000

20878 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8402 Rhett 34.68 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

12604 Timer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16608 Huckleberry 40.33 NQ2 0 000

16609 Josey 56.22 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20406 Hana 35.94 11000 0 000

20607 Lola 52.72 NQ1 0 000

20609 Stein 24.81 NQ0 0 020

20615 Hawk 32.96 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24603 Lir 27.50 11000 0 000

24203 Cooper -- NQ0 0 000

24816 Nahmi 27.13 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

8801 Haley 30.77 11000 0 000

8803 Brio 32.85 21000 0 000

8802 Vicki 42.76 31000 0 000

8808 Chief 46.79 41000 0 000

8601 Reba 39.24 NQ0 0 020

8807 Dozer 44.54 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 53%Q10 9

12810 Visa 29.30 11000 0 000

12802 Kai 29.81 21000 0 000

12811 Ruger 30.26 31000 0 000

12803 Sevi 32.16 41000 0 000

12824 Keefer 34.22 1000 0 000

12812 Brumby 36.07 1000 0 000

12808 Wrecks 37.54 1000 0 000

12822 Ashado 37.71 1000 0 000

12820 Cinderz 39.97 1000 0 000

12801 Parker 44.39 1000 0 000

12601 Aurora 31.90 NQ1 1 010

12805 Maddie 35.35 NQ1 1 000

12815 Gabby 42.17 NQ1 0 000

12816 Mini Cooper 31.67 NQ2 2 020

12818 Napoleon 44.44 NQ1 1 010

12826 Max 33.06 NQ1 0 000

12827 Preston 30.81 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

12828 Athena 31.42 NQ1 0 010

12829 Jazzy 47.87 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 70%Q14 6

16829 Polo 26.19 11000 0 000

16813 Diz 27.46 21000 0 000

16833 Otto 28.73 31000 0 000

16602 Jane 31.61 41000 0 000

16830 Rocket 33.68 1000 0 000

16831 Piper 34.11 1000 0 000

16834 Tally 34.11 1000 0 000

16822 Windsong 35.35 1000 0 000

16807 Daisy 35.80 1000 0 000

16604 Shelly 36.72 1000 0 000

16832 Bozley 36.90 1000 0 000

16815 Fletch 39.05 1000 0 000

16824 Cooper 39.15 1000 0 000

16601 Evan 43.36 1000 0 000

16802 Clyde 31.47 NQ1 0 010

16804 Lydia 36.19 NQ0 0 010

16805 Quigley 28.21 NQ0 0 020

16810 Snickers 45.47 NQ0 0 000

16818 Mac 29.17 NQ0 0 010

16823 Split 29.59 NQ1 1 010

16820 Bandit -- ABS-- -- ------

16821 Robbie -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Juno -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 45%Q21 26

20833 Charlee 24.53 11000 0 000

20827 Rush 25.27 21000 0 000

20836 Blade 27.10 31000 0 000

20848 Ice 27.80 41000 0 000

20804 Surf 28.06 1000 0 000

20830 Moses 28.97 1000 0 000

20870 Lexi 29.12 1000 0 000

20849 Mesa 30.71 1000 0 000

20825 Peak 30.73 1000 0 000

20837 Cody 31.13 1000 0 000

20835 Marco 31.58 1000 0 000

20808 Jade 31.84 1000 0 000

20868 Fallon 32.46 1000 0 000

20840 Bailey 32.50 1000 0 000

20815 Izzy 32.54 1000 0 000

20816 Jack 34.24 1000 0 000

20842 Maddy 35.04 1000 0 000

20820 Katy 35.82 1000 0 000

20831 Brick 37.71 1000 0 000

20860 Eli 37.84 1000 0 000

20823 Chip 38.35 1000 0 000

20611 Sadie 49.13 NQ2 3 020

20613 Brio 45.16 NQ0 1 000

20801 Summit 29.89 NQ1 1 010

20805 Taylor 35.18 NQ1 1 010

20807 Nikki 40.26 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

20809 Bailey 26.23 NQ0 0 010

20811 Selby 25.86 NQ0 0 010

20817 Panda 24.69 NQ0 0 010

20818 Steffi 27.67 NQ0 0 020

20819 Shiner -- NQ0 2 000

20821 Paddy 26.35 NQ1 0 010

20826 Sam 35.65 NQ0 1 000

20828 Johnnie 34.48 NQ1 0 000

20829 P!nk -- NQ1 0 010

20834 Sophie 29.59 NQ0 0 010

20838 Kiwi 37.17 NQ2 0 020

20841 Lucy 35.51 NQ0 1 000

20843 Khaos 26.09 NQ0 0 010

20847 Murphy 34.31 NQ0 0 010

20851 Becky 32.21 NQ0 0 010

20854 Pip 29.98 NQ0 0 010

20855 Casey 31.97 NQ1 1 020

20856 Roxie 31.15 NQ0 1 000

20864 Zuzu 34.57 NQ0 1 000

20865 Pete 40.24 NQ2 0 000

20867 Splash 33.63 NQ2 2 030

20814 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Cinder -- ABS-- -- ------

20858 Mia Dorata -- ABS-- -- ------

20872 Savanna -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 56%Q14 11

24827 Hawke Eye 26.53 11000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Regular

24823 Baillie 28.07 21000 0 000

24826 Maggie 28.31 31000 0 000

24820 Ashlee 29.00 41000 0 000

24807 Vince 29.83 1000 0 000

24829 Brody 29.90 1000 0 000

24814 Bolt 30.66 1000 0 000

24819 Peyton 32.08 1000 0 000

24803 Tamora 33.50 1000 0 000

24821 Ezel 35.09 1000 0 000

24804 Sophie 35.18 1000 0 000

24837 Atlas 35.67 1000 0 000

24834 Bonnie 40.37 1000 0 000

24601 Gauge 41.87 1000 0 000

24605 Esme 45.73 NQ1 0 000

24801 Zef 36.24 NQ0 0 010

24808 Iggy 26.70 NQ0 0 010

24812 Ace 29.38 NQ0 0 010

24817 Zulu 38.06 NQ1 1 010

24818 Addie 34.58 NQ1 1 010

24830 Louie 45.17 NQ2 1 010

24833 Versace 27.03 NQ0 0 020

24835 Trudi 51.75 NQ1 1 010

24836 Storm -- NQ2 2 010

24838 Bridget 33.87 NQ0 1 010

24824 Joule -- ABS-- -- ------

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/14

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 51 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8406 Roger 33.92 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12606 Cody 67.20 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20618 Jewels 59.66 NQ0 0 000

20878 Hemi -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds 54 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

4804 Bubbles 46.03 11000 0 000

4801 Foxy 37.85 NQ0 0 010

4802 Piper -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 51 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

8817 Willow 36.86 11000 0 000

8819 Gretchen 46.50 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12830 Allie 38.38 11000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/14

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 63%Q5 3

16844 Aladdin 32.87 11000 0 000

16850 Roz 33.65 21000 0 000

16846 Elle Mae 42.11 31000 0 000

16838 Reggie 42.68 41000 0 000

16842 Dallas 44.11 1000 0 000

16837 Simon 30.36 NQ0 0 010

16839 Mollie -- NQ2 1 010

16845 Scotty 35.94 NQ1 1 010

16848 Happy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20877 Goose 36.81 11000 0 000

20621 Bella 47.74 NQ1 1 010




